Data Sheet
December 1999
MC010-Series Power Modules:
18 Vdc to 36 Vdc Input; 10 W
The MC010-Series Power Modules use advanced, surface-
mount technology and deliver high-quality, compact,
dc-dc conversion at an economical price.
Features

Printed on
Recycled Paper
Ordering Information
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Power
Remote On/Off
Logic
Device
Code
Comcode
18 V—36 V 5 V 10 W No MC010A 106464159
18 V—36 V 5 V 10 W Yes MC010A1 106464209
18 V—36 V 12 V 10 W No MC010B 106464167
18 V—36 V 12 V 10 W Yes MC010B1 106464217
18 V—36 V 15 V 10 W No MC010C 106464175
18 V—36 V 15 V 10 W Yes MC010C1 106464282
18 V—36 V +12 V, –12 V 10 W No MC010BK 106464316
18 V—36 V +12 V, –12 V 10 W Yes MC010BK1 106464399
18 V—36 V +15 V, –15 V 10 W No MC010CL 106464365
18 V—36 V +15 V, –15 V 10 W Yes MC010CL1 106464407